Contents
Description	 Page
Protective relays
MP-3000 motor protection
MP-3000 motor protection . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
General description. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Optimum motor protection. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Specifications . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5

Technical data (continued)
Figure 8. MP-3000 drawout case
Ordering information
Table 1.  MP-3000 motor protection
Description Catalog number
MP-3000 drawout, 5A with RS232 MP3011
MP-3000 drawout, INCOM, 5A with RS232 MP3012
MP-3000 Drawout, Modbus, 5A with RS232 MP3013
MP-3000 Drawout, DeviceNet, 5A with RS232 MP3014
MP-3000 drawout, 1A with RS232 MP3111
MP-3000 drawout, INCOM, 1A with RS232 MP3112
MP-3000 Drawout, Modbus, 1A with RS232 MP3113
MP-3000 Drawout, DeviceNet, 1A with RS232 MP3114
MP-3000 fixed case, 5A with RS232 MP3010
MP-3000 fixed case, INCOM, 5A with RS232 MP3010-INCOM
MP-3000 fixed case, Modbust, 5A with RS232 MP3010MODBUS
MP-3000 fixed case, DeviceNet, 5A with RS232 MP3010DEVICEN
MP-3000 fixed case, 1A with RS232 MP3110
MP-3000 fixed case, INCOM, 1A with RS232 MP3110-INCOM
MP-3000 fixed case, Modbus, 1A with RS232 MP3110MODBUS
MP-3000 fixed case, DeviceNet, 1A with RS232 MP3110DEVICEN
MP-3000 fixed case, INCOM, 5A with RS232, URTD MP3010VPI
MP-3000 fixed case, Modbus, 5A with RS232, URTD MP3010VPM
MP-3000 fixed case, DeviceNet, 5A with RS232, URTD MP3010VPD
MP-3000 fixed case, INCOM, 1A with RS232, URTD MP3110VPI
MP-3000 fixed case, Modbus, 1A with RS232, URTD MP3110VPM
MP-3000 fixed case, DeviceNet, 1A with RS232, URTD MP3110VPD
28